
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

237 
9 

555 
90 
89 

127 
24 

171 
176 

23 
170 

74 
734 
254 
158 

85 
441 
236 

83 
169 
337 

70 
166 
109 
177 

73 
33 

155 
144 

97 
322 
571 
572 

27 
511 

00 
101 

Name 

Simon Tirsgaard 
Jari Tuovinen 
Mika Antero Hautala 
Kim Ræs Jensen 
Mike Kristiansen 
Michal Malek 
Nick Hvolbøl 
Jan Kopponen 
Benjamin Andersen 
Niklas Långkvist (3st) 
Mads Pedersen 
Björn Gunnarsson 
Per Rasksen 
Sepp Gerstl 
Tobias Hallengren 
Andreas Eberl 
Danny Raavad 
Richard Jeitling 
Janne Koivuniemi 
Nils Jadermark 
Daniel Alstergren 
Emil Sachmann 
Robert Oberberger 
Stefan Schmitt 
Jere Lipponen 
Marcus Olsson 
Tue Møllehøj Larsen 
Timmy Persson 
Thomas Eriksson 
Stefan Blomquist 
Karsten Kirk 
Angermayer Markus 
Angermayer Roman 
Thorleif Møller 
Pelle Meijer 
Michael  Mayer 
Andreas Beckerbauer 

Best Tm 

2:11.815 
2:12.775 
2:13.308 
2:14.148 
2:14.196 
2:14.807 
2:16.875 
2:17.024 
2:17.384 
2:17.418 
2:17.555 
2:17.615 
2:17.633 
2:17.649 
2:17.783 
2:17.950 
2:18.032 
2:18.461 
2:18.979 
2:18.997 
2:19.318 
2:19.399 
2:19.681 
2:19.702 
2:20.271 
2:20.281 
2:20.759 
2:21.225 
2:21.377 
2:21.514 
2:21.698 
2:22.056 
2:22.240 
2:22.897 
2:22.948 
2:23.031 
2:23.601 

Diff 

0.960 
1.493 
2.333 
2.381 
2.992 
5.060 
5.209 
5.569 
5.603 
5.740 
5.800 
5.818 
5.834 
5.968 
6.135 
6.217 
6.646 
7.164 
7.182 
7.503 
7.584 
7.866 
7.887 
8.456 
8.466 
8.944 
9.410 
9.562 
9.699 
9.883 

10.241 
10.425 
11.082 
11.133 
11.216 
11.786 

Best Speed 

161.736 
160.566 
159.924 
158.923 
158.866 
158.146 
155.757 
155.587 
155.180 
155.141 
154.987 
154.919 
154.899 
154.881 
154.730 
154.543 
154.451 
153.973 
153.399 
153.379 
153.025 
152.937 
152.628 
152.605 
151.986 
151.975 
151.459 
150.959 
150.797 
150.651 
150.455 
150.076 
149.882 
149.193 
149.140 
149.053 
148.461 

In Lap 

4 
3 
6 
6 
4 
6 
3 
5 
4 
5 
4 
3 
6 
2 
5 
2 
6 
6 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
2 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 
5 
5 
6 
2 
4 
4 
2 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Pro-Supersport 
Pro-Supersport 
Pro-Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Supersport 
÷ Race 
Superbike 
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Pos 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 

41 
153 

76 
22 
26 

Name 

Lars Nielsen 
Ali Ihsan Firat 
Keld Sommer 
Patrik Carvall 
Jens jensen ApS 

Best Tm 

2:24.443 
2:29.943 
5:22.016 

Diff 

12.628 
18.128 

3:10.201 

Best Speed 

147.596 
142.182 

66.205 
- 
- 

In Lap 

5 
2 
2 
0 
0 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
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